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850 Automotive
352 Uied Con For Sal

106 Houses For Sal

LET'S HAVE

COUNTRY CHARM with room to
3 level acres with stream. Locatea 15 miles out. tour oarm.
home, full bath down and 'a up. 12x20 ft. den or workshop.
This Is a remodeled house. Part brand new. still needs
some piint. You will find ntw shake exterior, new roof,
loads of kitchen builMns. separate dining room. Has gar-
den apace, flowers and a few fruit trees. Dandy family
home whsre the kids ran carrv nut their activities while
Dad and Mom build up their dreamy retirement Ranchol
trice ;s oniy 12.000. ana owners win iar smaii odicm
house In trade for part. Call Gllbertson or Estill.

STRETCH YOUR DOLLARS! For
one good acre or land located close in aoutn on city ous
line, with a camfortabte home. Has asphalt shakes,
composition roof. 12x14 ft. living room. Oversized garage,
workshop space. Poultry house in fair condition. Excel-
lent cased well. Owner moving. Price re-

duced to $4850. $45 monthly on balance. Call Bill Estill.

Salesmen's evening phones: Gllbertson EM
Estill EM Plcha EM

Rocket
"

TRADE-IN- S ;

'55 OLDS 88 ..$2295 '.

3 door, radio, heater, hydra,
power steering, power brakes,
one Salem owner, sold k serv-
iced by Loder's, 100 p c. war
ranty.

'54 OLDS 88 .'.$1995 :

Holiday cpe. heater, hydra,
paint, low mileage, and

this Is another one owner.

'53 OLDS 88 ..$1395 ;
Super 4 dr. sdn. radio, heater, "
auto trans, white walls, tu '

tone paint, tinted glass, an- -

STEVENS
367 N, High St.

$500 DOWN. BALANCE ON CONTRACT
A cute suburban home which would be a good starter for young

61 Babysitting
WILL babysit days in my home,

will pickup k del. Prefer W.
Salem. E M

Babysitting day or night.call EM

CHILD CARE my boms days,
Haysville vicinity, EM

RELIABLE Babysitter, nr.. dayor nite. my home. EM
LOVING, supervised child care,

my home. EM

618 Education

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY
Mechanically inclined reliable

men to train for positions as
oil burner service technicians.
Top pay and excellent work-In-

conditions in a highlyskilled technical trade. Free
placement service. Contact:

Institute of Orecon
920 N.E. 7th. Suite 204 Port-- ,
land 14, Oregon, Phone BE

CAPITAL REAL ESTATE
SCHOOL. For salesmen pre-
paring to sell and pass state
examination or for anyone de-
siring to learn about real
estate. Classes Tuesday k
Thursday each week, 7 to 9:30.
Tuition $25.00, course starts
April 23rd. Enroll at Roy Todd
Real Estate: 2319 State St.
Phone: EM

HIGH SCHOOL AT HOME
Finish your High School in your

spare time. Text books urn.
Low tuition. Free Booklet.

AMERICAN SCHOOL
8543 N. Interstate, Portland 17.

ENROLLMENT limit. Reg. now.
Salem Christian. Kindergarten
& Grades EM

820 Doy and Contract
hi. '.i. yd. shovel, crane, hoe

drg, line. mobile cranes.
7 cats, carry all clear-

ing blade. Rental contract or
Unit ortces.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1405 N Front t. Ell

SCHARFr BROTHERS
Instillation Repair Sewera,

Septic Tanks. Drain Fields.
Power D 1 c h I n f. Backfill.
IM

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Board

CLEAN, warm rma. T.V.. close
In 215 S Winter. EM

REAS. Nice Is. rmi., close in,
pvt. ent. EM 4.7867.

CLOSE in, sml. lovely rm. lady,
S16 non smoker. 7115 Marlon.

DESIRABLE rm. 1 blk. from
Post Office, 856 Ferry.

TV. Clean nice furn. sleeping
rm., men. S4.73 wk. EM

CLEAN, quiet, Nr. St. Bld..
Shpg. Dlst. kit, prlv. EM2.144B.

coupie to nannie easily, nas very jprge living rm. wnn view
windows looking west, separate dining rm Extra large
bedroom and small den. Has over acre of land but not
all on level. A really true bargain for only $6,500.

SUBURBAN HOME WITH TROUT POND

umcr una owner.

50 OLDS 88 ..$ 895Here Is the fisnerman's dream

806 Houses For Sola

A PICNIC

relax, at a price you can pay.

only $800 down you can own

REALTORS

Phone EM 4.8S37

place. Have your own private

built with best of material and

PH. EM

sell, 6',t acres, fenced, spring
in very goon condition, cinse

See it. Call Eastridge Eve. Ph.

home, attached gar.. In lovely

barn, chicken hse., year round

a good farming area, not too

inxe stocKed wnn trout. Almost 1 acres 01 inna wnn ncai
3 bedroom home and small barn. Large garage and a doll
house for the kiddies. Only $8,500 with $1,000 down. South.
Call Dorothy Deal, Eve. EM

NEARLY 2 ACRES N. WITH HOME
fine new listing of an exceptionally good acreage and 2

bedroom home on paved street north. Has large variety of
fruit and berries. Large chicken house 24x40, all fenced. Deep
well. Very nice, neat home. Be the first to place your down
payment on this pioperty. $12,500. Call Clyde Foulk, Eve.
EM

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT HOME

Station Wagon, all metal body .
has radio, heater, hydra, Thli
Is just like new. -

Take A Trial Hop
IN A ROCKET ;

Loder Bros. Co.
1

Used Car Dept.

806 Houses For Salt

ENGLEW00D
Well Located 2 Bdrm Home,

Convenient to School, Bus &
Store. Dinette. Neat Kilcnen,
Nice Yard. Price $9,950
Terms.

SOUTH EAST
3 Yr. Old Home. LR, 2 Bdrms.

Kit. with Eating Space. Util-

ity. Attached Gar. Neat k
Clean. Price S8.500 Terms.

15 Acres with Older Bides.
Soil. 4 Miles East on

Pratum Road. Price $18,500.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE 'INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM 39217 Evas: EM 3 73U or

EM 3 3077

Englewood Dist.
Owner says sell; price reduced;

in excellent dist. Nice 2 bdrm.
home. Fireplace, attached ga-
rage. Price $8,750. Terms. For
particulars call EM
Eve. Warner, Turner 635;
Schreder EM Murray,Dallas MA

IDEAL SUMMER HOME. ' 3
bdrm. approx. 5'i acres. Small
barn, family fruit, Little

river runs through this
Good fishing and hunt,Erop. approx. 30 nun. from Sa-

lem, price $4,500. Ph. .EM
Eve. Phil Murray, Dal-

las MA

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)
318 N. CHURCH PH. EM

RIVERVIEW
SPACIOUS ranch style a bed

room nome. uemrai entrance
hall, wall to wall carpeting in
living room, dining room &
hall, corner fireplace, french
doors to covered patio With
fireplace, Jarge kitchen with
breakfast nook, l'i baths, dou-
ble garage, fenced yard. Only
$16,900, Good terms or would
trade.

CALL FAYE SEAL, EVES.
EM '

A. A. LARSON, RLTR.
191 S. High St. EM

OWNER ANXIOUS TO
LEAVE

Will take good contract or small
trade lor nis equity 01 92430,
on this 30 acre farm 10 miles
S.E. on paved road. Nice
view, live creek. 2 acres in
good cherries, 10 acres in cul-
tivation, balance in pasture. 4
bdrm. home, small barn, good
hen house. garage.Picked $500 of wild blackber-
ries on creek last year. More
went to waste. This Is a won-
derful deal to make some
money with a little paint k
repair work.

8 ACRES IN CULTIVATION
Close in on State St. with new

targe 3 oarm. home, ranch
style. Fireplace, attached ga-
rage, good subdivision prop,
erty. why say more? Price
$17,500. V7 down or TRADE
for smaller suburban nronertv
Call Mr. Anderson on these
"Special" deals. Eves. Ph. EM

517 Court St.

BUY A NEW HOME ON

FOLLOWING' TERMS:

A spacious 2 bedroom home
worKmansmp 0 yrs. ago. nas z nrepiuces. Large Daaemem
designed for party room with fireplace already In, room can
easily be completed. This heme has lovely large dining rm.
1.285 sq. ft. area on main floor. Call Edith Anderson, Eve.
EM

1590 S. COMMERCIAL

IT'S ROBBERY But owner must
water, small 2 norm, nome
In South and only $4800.00,
EM

1 ACRE NORTH, older 2 bdrm.

850 Automotive
852 Uied Can For Sal
'S7 FORD Filrlane S00. Town

sdn. Bit dii. Llsll. W. M0 Will
Mke offers. EM

'47 CADILLAC 4 Dr. Fleetwood
R. & H. 8190. 163 Holder L.ne.
EM

'56
SPECIAL Riviera Hardtop, sold

ac servicea Dy us since new,
Beige and Maderon

Red, this is truly a fine car
for only $2495.

WILSON'S
Chemeketa at Commercial

Ph. EM 4 5711

BS4 Trucks, Trail, for tale
FOR SALE ISM Chev. panel.

4 FORD, T., heavy duty Hat
oea, . apa. trans., neavy over,
loads, l mtr. & Urea. S375.
EM 4 30M.

FOR aale, li T M Chev. Pickup.
clean, low mile. aiua. si. faui.
Phone 231.

BUS. 37 passenger, 1363. EM
380a7. see at 1232 N. com 1.

LIGHT tilting bed trailer. Imp.
J3. r.m

103H FORD Si T pickup, 10,000
mi. r.m z.,iiw.

1930 WILLYS delivery. food
cond.. S3S3. EM

57 FORD Ranchero pickup. EM
iK)f. eve. uiuy.

856 Wanlfd, Can, Truck.

WANTED to buy clean used
cars. Moen Motors. EM 48373

TRADE pick-u- for Crosley. 706

mapic, Daiias, ure. oia

658 Motorcycle.
10S2 BSA motorcycle, clean,sooa conn, uu miles to a gal.

EM
1047 INDIAN Chief, sell or trade

for pickup. Also garage door
for cale. EM

B60 Auto Miscellaneous

85 CHEV. parte. 1580 Trade
t. E.M

862 House Trailers

TRAVEL Trnllera all size,
Aloha, Kensklll. Santa Fe.
Earl Malm Trailer Sales. 4030
SUverton Rd. EM 47127. .

'34 TRAILER house 27'. Bath.
l Pino, rnone weeny I7r a3.

M0BILEH0MES
42, 40 and lengths '

America's Best Coach

Terms to 5 Years
"Salem's Oldest Dealer"

Jayhawk Trailer Sales

2M0 Portland Rd. EM 3 B043

SPECIAL THIS WEEK 5B ft. 1

tidrm. Ideal with Simmons
hldea-bed- . Wai1 S27S0 now
S2S.1S. Earl Malm Trailer
Sales, 4030- - SUverton Rd. EM
47127.

3S FT. Anderson Trailer, exc.
cona. 485 nose. EM

Ron's Trailer Sales

5 Ifears to Pay
WITH INSURED PAYMENT
PLAN. Famous name brands,
Blltmorc. HJshwnv Criilsir
Town k Country, a lid the Cadll
mc oi me v&ri

will take car, furniture,
nr what have you In trade, long-
est trades In (own. 404 N.
inurcn. uowniown s a i e m,
Across from Meier Frank i,EM

TRAILER TOWING
Oro. Wash Cal.

JAYHAWK THAILER CONVOY
71140 Portland Rd. EM

37 Fi. Exc. Cond. Reas.
EM 47843

864 Heovy Equipment
BUCYRUS Erie , Yd. Sliovel.

3 Booms good cond. B. D
Eckstein. Ph. TR 3.4393 Silver.
ton.

900 Display Class.

setting or snruos ana trees, gooa wen, nnesi sou. ocrries
and garden ground, only $7250.00. $2000 dn. Call Bill Fidler,
Eve. Ph. EMi MENS sleeping rms. TV. Prlv.

ent. EM 4 6134, 1505 N. Capital. FORECLOSED 15.33 acres, house,
creek, bottom ground (inenailt son), to oe aoio at exactly
what loan was left on this smell farm, will be sold to lit
buyer with $460.00 dn., $33.00 per mo., $4600.00 full price.

I HAVE 2 DANDY 2 bdrm. homea In the Englewood dist. that
I.are excellent Buys, Dom nave nrepiaces, neat ana cican,

lovely yards, In a nice neighborhood, and priced fight, ior
more Info. Call Ron Kraus, Eve. Ph. EM

A VERY GOOD 75 acre farm In
lar irom town, wiir. ou in cuii., nas rcacrvuir iur im.,
good 4 bdrm. plastered home, with V basement, furnace heat,
barn, shop, mach. shed, tee this, only $28,000, terms. Call Geo.
Kraus.

REALTOR316 N. CHURCH ST.

TRADE EB-5- 4 710 ACRES on
Irene Manu varitta ri friiiut anfl mils in T arm iv orcnaro.
Black, Willamette silt soil. Modern home with fireplace in
large living room, Several other bulldlngr., including a 40x100
JJVVJ fhinirnn hnncn Prim nlntf, unulnment for hroodlnB And

PH. EM

Chernawa Road. Beautiful shade

zi,uuu, for saia or iruuc
home " on' 72x120 lot. ' Basement

DUPLEX at $10,500. Roth units

HOUSE. 9 units. Good norm ride

raising 4000 fryers at a time. 16 to 20 thousand fryers a year
means $1500 In $000 part time profit. Total price Including
tora tractor Ac equipment

TRADE A 3 bedroom

705 Aport-e- nti Far Renf
1 BDRM furn. apt. $35. 1123cross St.

RN. apt util. pd.. on bus.
t30, 845. 125 CcrthTEM

AMBASSADOR APTS.
NICELY FURN. APTS.

550 N. Summer EM

Wl t ,

1 & 3 RM. Furn. Apts. Util. paid101 N T en 4 men

NEAR Capitol, (urn. 3 rms. k
bath. 3M S. 14th. EM

CLEAN, quiet, 1 rm. Apt close
in. lady. 643 Ferry EM

CLEAN furn. 1 and 2 rm. apts.,
633 Ferry St.

1 BDRM. apt. util. partly furn.
43 mo. EM

NICELY (urn. 3 rm. apt., priv.bath. $38.90. EM or EM

NICE 3 rm. (urn. apt. Adults.
1207 S. Com'l. EM

HOLLYWOOD dist. 3 rm. (urn.
Apt. Gar. Adults, Yard. EM

1 BEDRM. Apt. completelyhdw'd. firs, tilt bath,
stove, refrig. 8c T.V. Ant. lurn.
attch. gar. EM

EXCEPTIONALLY nice 3 rm.
(urn. grnd. dr., front apt.,
auto, oil heat, firepl., hwd.
firs., TV, 3 biles. East State
BldgS. EM

BRAND new 1 bdrm. apt., elec.
stove k refrig. furn. wired for
TV, alt util. furn except elec.
Garage. $59.50. EM

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. utilities
pd. 145. 355 S. 14th. EM
or EM

706 Duplexei
3 FURN. rms. side entrance 138.

Adults, 2441 State St. EM
NEW nice 2 bdrm. unfurn. 65.

4135 Portland Rd.
NICELY furn. dup. apt. 3 rms.,

bath, auto washer, dryer, nr.
shpg. center, em p. cpl. 645
Marlon. EM

CLEAN 4 rms. Near shops, hosp.
state bldgs, EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. furn. duplex,
Hollywood dlst. Full bsmt.
EM or EM

NEW unlurn. 2 bdrm.. birch kit.,
lg. liv. rm.. gar. EM

NEW 2 bdrm. unfurn. duplex.
Adults. EM

1 BDRM. furn., TV ant. Couple
only. EM 2595 N. 5th.

CUTEST, cleanest 1 bdrm. furn.
duplex in town. fcM

NICELY (urn. modern duplex,
S. of town. S50. Couple only.
EM

$52.50. Near Capitol bldg.. newly
dec. unfurn., 2 bdrms. EM

2 NICE bdrms.. $40 to $45, on
College Dr. EM

707 Houses For Rent

NEW 2 bdrm. house. East Park,
rent or lease $65. EM

CLEAN 2 BR. rental home, 3

yrs. old. $75 per mo. Immed.
Poss. Call Edna Morgan, EM

AX isaaK x .tutors.

FOR RENT: 2 bdrm., on quiet
street, beautiful yard only $65.
Olaf Thonstad, Realtor. EM

or H.A1

washer k dryer', garage, 2286

morn, or eve.
2 BDRM. rcdec sub. home,

wooded setting with creek, 10

ml. tO town. ,M
NEWLY rcdec. 1 bdrm. hse.,

conveniently located at 320 S.
15th. Inq. at 1520 Trade.

NICE 2 bdrm. (arm house with
dm. jtrrfK. newlv decorated.
new 4 Comers, $65 mo. EM

RENT or lease, nice 2 bdrm.
home, range, hot water heat-
er, refrig. with house, lots of
hade treex. fenced vard. South

close to Liberty. Good deal by
tne year. cen urn inn,
Office Ph. EM Rawlins
R a Ity.

RENTALS
South. 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths. LR

with Fireplace. DR. KIT. k
Nook, Utility. Oil F. Air Fur-
nace. Gar., Lawn. Shrubs k
Small Greenhouse. Available
April 22nd. Rent $110 per mo.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
PH. EM EVES: EM

or KM
MOD. 2 bdrm.. &as heat. frol.

lidwd. firs., gar., $58. 1280

peace St., km
1740 LEE, $55. Ramsey Realty,

EM
1 BDRM.. stove, refrig,, $55,

Inq. 1420 Market, EM

LONG lease, $70 mo. (or will
sell 51 A. river bottom
Keizer dist. 12 A. cultivated,
bal. woods. Comfortable,

hse. Write Owner. 220

Hutton Bldg., &poKane 4,
Wash.

IN KEIZER DIST.
MOD. 2 bdrm. house. $72.50 mo.

EM or EM

CLOSE in 2 bdrm. unfurn. cot-

tage. 685 N. Church.
MODERN 1 bdrm. house, gar.

111., PMH.CI. HW
2 BDRM. house, nr. bus. shop- -

ping center, ww man.,
FOR RENT: Mod. 6 rm. house,

rcdec. ige. lot, EM

3 BDRM., clean, close in. No.
$50. 1468 N. 4th EM

2 BDRM hse. Will wire for dryer
$48. EM 1130 S. 22nd.

3 RM. house, 1 bdrm. All elec.
Pets allowed. EM

2 BDRM. house, nr. bus. shop-

ping center.$50. AQ29 State.
NEW. 2 bedrm.. F.A. heat, birch

kitchen, inside utility, car port.
unfurnished. $70. 430 Jefferson
St. Call Crawford, AI Isaak Co.
EM4 33U.

4 RM. house, bath & stationary
tubs, gar., EM

NICE clean 2 bdrm. all modern
house. Gar., lawn, water pd.
$40. Lablsh Village. EM

K95MA RK ET. Nice Ig. bdrm.,
elec. heat, garage. $63.

3 BDRM. house, lge. lot, $70.

gar. EM Avail.

MODTTinfurn. bdrm. cottage,
util. rm.. garage, water (urn.
$45. 4305 Portland Rd. EM

2BDRM. cottage, range, refrig .

Youngatmvn kit., wall to wall
carpet. $65, 633 Jason. Older
tvpe house. 5 rma., 2657 Port-lan-

Rd.. $40. EM

PARTLY furn. bdrm.. firepl.,
gar., oil heat, bsmt., no dogs,
$53. EM

WEST SALEM Clean 2 bdrm.
unfurn- $45. 3 bdrm. unfurn.
water paid. $52.50. EM

NICE cleVri Modern 2 bdrm.
house. 562 Mill St.. EM

I BDRM. In Court-stov- e & refrig
$39.50. lnq. 1815 Lee after 6.

VERY nice bdrm., court un-

furn. except stove ft refrig
EM 2 1958- 2445 Market

RENT Clean mod. 2 bdrm. hse..
reas.. Max Woods. Rt. 2, Box
419. 2 ml. East of Totem Pole.

2 BEDRM. house for a deal.
Lease or sell. EM

1 BDRM.. elec. heat, $50. No
dogs. -- inq. state, cm

FOR RENT, LEASE OR SALE:
Two bedroom home. Fenced
In vard. garden spot, fruit
tree's. 690 S. 17th Street. Phone
EMpire

FREE 12th month. Almost new
t bdrm. house, elec. range,
auto, heat, hwd. firs., insu-

lated. Auto- wafher k drytr
available. 2238 Vpl Ave.

707 Houses For Kent
VERY attractive modern 4 bed

room nouse located at 3511
Duniap Avenue, Albany,

2 baths, studio-de- and
fireplace. $100.00 per month.
Contact W. H. Haskin. Prop-ert-

Mgr.. State Highway
Dept., Salem. EM Ext.
717.

NEAT 2 bdrm. home. $62.50 per
mo. ioniaci oioain Liana uo.
EM

NEW 1 barm, house, lots ol
closet space, stove, refrig.
farage,

come utilities, Inq.
19th St.

707-- a Furnished Houses
FURN. 2 bdrm. older type house,

eiec. range, water neater, re-

frig., $40 mo. to steady renter,
2233 Mission. Call EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. mod. oil heat.
bsmt., firapl., gar. South. $63.
No dogs. EM

3 RM. (urn. yard fenced, 1966

nivvay Ave. jm
CLEAN 3 rm. furn. hse, with

garage, close to store at sen 1.

2880 SUverton Rd.
SMALL (urn., clean, carport, 2

nouns, mis inira oi.
NICELY (urn. 1 bdrm. hse. In

court, irpi. close in. EM
AVAIL. Apr. 15th. 1 bdrm- - lrg.

yara, garaen, aouui. new
ences. EM

2 BDRM. hse. garage. W. Salem.
coupie oniy. sod, ,m or
EM

Unfurn. 3 bedrm. home for rent.
$65. EM 45139 Or KM 4W4.

1 BDRM. (urn., close In, very
desiraoie, aauns, inq. iuu a.
Liberty, EM 44673.

CLEAN 1 bdrm.. gar., adults.
no pets, ssa. laio nignway Ave.

CLOSE In, 1 & 2 bdrm. furn. k
partly, em or km

LGE. 3 rm. houte. All elec.
water. Aauits. km Z'uo.

SM. FURN. house. Close to store
and bus. EM bat & bun.
or after 6 eves.

FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage. 2 blks.
irom town, turn, apt, sjs.
EM mornings.

1 BDRM. furn. house, 1740 Ox- -

lora, KM
$50 1 bdrm. all elec. W. Salem.

nice tor steaay empioyea. em
or Stayton 8074.

710 Wonted to Rent Hses

LADY wishes extremely pleas.
ant Manbrin uaraens nome.
Will give good care and good
rent. EM 4 1840.

714 Business Rentals

SMALL business building, ad),
resilience avauaoie. izf n,
Liberty, EM

OFFICE nnce for 2 offices and
receptionist m west uate
anopping center, cm

780 Moving & Storoge

LESTER DeLAPP

LYON VAN LINES
LOCAL OR NATION"1 WIDE

Moving & Storage
PH. EM OR EM

Larmer Transfer k Storai
Complel, moving service Also

agentf lor uekiims nation-Wid- e

Movers. Ph EM

LOW COS! storage. H u Stlfl
rurnlture uo. km

800 Real Estate
801 Busine Opportun.
FOR Sale or trade: 13 Stool

Cafe & Bid?. Ready to open,
center o( Taft, Oregon, good
ground, lease - terms or
trades? See or write "Mike
Cherry ', ,j mue M. or nwu- -

tines, weeoma ueacn, ure.
SERVICE Station on S. 12th St,

lnq. 2320 Fairgrounds Kd;
noun H NUT Bar: 15 stool, mod

equip. $1000 down, terms. Write
biatesman-uourna- i .box mi,

EXCEPTIONAL Service Station
lor lease. Major uu wo. uan
KM

FOR SALE: 2 shares In Santiam
golf course stayton ijmj.
each. Phone Stayton

MODERN Texaco Service Sta
tion for lease, uood income.
Call Delapoer, EM eves.

FLYING A
Service Station for lease excel

lent location In fast growing
neighborhood. For Information
call EM

802 Bus. & Income Prop.

FOR LEASE RESTAURANT
Fullv equipped and ready to go.

$100 per mo. ALLEN C.
JONES. REALTOR. 231 N.
High. Ph. EM Eves:
EM

OWNER WILL TRADE his $11.-
snn eouitv in ncaui tu tour-
plex rental located in city lor
contract of equal value or 3

bedrm. home to $16,000 and
bring cash difference. Call
Fred Head with Al Watts, Real
Estate, EM or EM

INCOME PROPERTY
183 D St. Independence, Ore,

803 Suburban

$6,500- - HALF ACRE SUBUR-
BAN, neat 2 bed rm. modern
home in excellent condition,
small barn or work shop. large
garden spot, fenced, extra
pasture available if you have
a norie.
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

960 S. COM'L.
EM OR EM

2i ACRES with buildings. 5115

Auburn Rd. Ph. EM

SPECULATORS DELIGHT
BUY THIS 65x125 ft. corner lot

on N. Church St. in Zone.
Plus large home. EXCEL-
LENT INVESTMENT FOR
$7950. LOOK IT OVER FOR
FUTURE PROFITS.

CROSIAN CREEK HIDEWAY
Lovelv large 2 bedroom home

on 'i acre In- - rustic setting
with trees and creek runs
through the back. Fireplace,
hardwood floors. Garage.

driveway. Price $11,750
GOOD TERMS.

SUPER STYLING
AND WONDERFUL TO LIVE

IN. Brand new 3 bedroom
beauty with all the beautiful
features. Fireplace double
garage. Located south in new
Subdivision. Priced at $16,800.

WE WANT YOUR OFFER
FOR THIS 3 bedroom home with

fireplace family room
hardwd. floors carport.
Lovely neighborhood and Just
right place to raise your .

PRICE ? ? ? ? f TERMS
7 ? ? ? YOU TELL US WHAT
YOU'LL OFFER FOR THIS
HOME IT'S LOCATED ON
N. 25th in EASTM OR ELAND
DISTRICT.

CALL MHS WELLS or
BEN COLBATH

REAL ESTATE SALESMAN
WANTED

COLBATH LAND CO.

Kit r.rt ( niAt. EM 4.4494
'EVE. EM or EM

806 Houie$ For Sale

2 BDRM. hie. im. lot. walking
distance to all sens., shopping
center, but and state bldr.
Will consider trade. $90 N.
17th. EM

TRADE 2 bdrm. house, i$7.2001
good location In Corvaiiti for
house in Salem. EM

106 Houses For Sole

SACRIFICE
Forced to sell Deluxe 2 bedroom

home. EM

ACRE .
.

Large 2 bdrm. house 3 yrs. old,
$7,950. Small down payment.
Owner, 1760 Dixon St. EM

FOR sale by owner. Nice older
type home, corner lot on Mill
Creek. Rental income $100 per
mo. Anxious to sen. cui a.m.
EM after 5 EM

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm.. 1 yr. old.
GI approved loan, u take over
my loan. Low dn. pym't.. low
mo. pym'ts. Exc. lawn, patio
Ac shrubs. EM

1 bdrm. starter house, $3,600.
Keizer Dlst. EM

BY Owner Mod. 2 bdrms., many
Duuwns, gooa gist, km z.76io.

NEED CLOSET SPACE?
SEE our well built 3'i Bdrm.

home in EngieM-po- Disu I o r
$15,750. EM

Modern & Reasonable
JUST off SUverton Rd. A very

nice nome a a very tair price.
Two bdrm. 2 blks. to sch. A
ranch type. Liv. rm. 14 x 17
Din. rm. 10 x 14, Lot 70 x 200.
Price $10,500.

Walking Dist.
ON Chemeketa St. Well built 2

bedrm. & basement, corner
lot. paved alley, A good .buy
at $7500.

Art Madsen Realty
1326 STATE EM

EM EM
BY Owner: New 3 bdrm. home.

lg. liv. rm., family rm.. 2 run
baths, 2 frpls.. So. EM
except Sa

BY Owner: new 3 bdrm. home.
Family rm. with frpl., com-

plete mahg. paneled front rm.
with lg. frpl.. & brick work,
life baths, din. rm., kit. k
nook in birch, util., 2 car gar-
age. House Is on comer lot
In the Carl Add. So. All sts.,
curbs, sidewalks in. Total
price $14,450. $2,000 dn., $86

mo. lncl. princ, interest,?er Immd. poss. Loan Is on
home. See anytime at 383

St. or ph. EM
DALLAS Oregon 2 hedrm., home

2 yrs. 01a. out ,uenaaie Ave.
Eve. after 6 or all day week-
ends. v

NEW 3 bdrm., lg. liv. rm., frpl.,
lamuy rm., oreaKiast nooK,
lovely kit., util.. 1', baths, dhl.
garage, water & sewer. Bldr,
EM

ISflflHS BST BUyS

TOO BIG FOR ME!
But just right for a family.

immaculate nome witn largekitchen k nk, separate D.R.,
13x19 L.R. k frpl.. Ige b.r's,
att. garage & patio. All for
only $8750. Call Victor Sword,
eve. ph. EM

AL ISAAK &C0.
. REALTORS

322 N. Church St.
Ph. EM or EM

MOTHERS ONLY
It you have children you will

Mate 3 bedroom, 2 year old
home close to Echool and lo-

cated on a circular Court
where your children can piny
in the street. Loads of buill-
ins will more than amply store
all the (amllv'i belonsine.
And the yard Well we will
lei mat oe a surprise.

Call EM Dnvn
or Eves. EM EM

JOT
Ph. EM

5 ACRES fruit, nuts, 2 bdrm,
house, close In, East on pvd.
ro. am aner a p.m.

BY OWNER
A graduating engineer Is selling

ni5 nome iu muvc 10 a muus'
trial area. Here is your opp.
to move Into his nice 2 bdrm.
sub. home for only $7950. Best
aown pymi. win dc accepieo.Bal. $70 mo. Hse. 6 yrs. old.
Hdwd. floors. Elec. ht., plenty
storage space, att. gar., patio,
out door frpl. No dealers
please. EM

NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL
V,3 yr. old 3 BR home worth the

asKing price 01 aii.uuu, wnat
can you pay dn? Balance like
rent. Call Geo, Patrny for
appt.

NEAR PARK & MARKET
Only $500 dn. and $43 per mo.

tor inis 0 yr. oio 2 hk plas-
tered home. Fireplace, , wall lo
wall rug In L.R. Why rent on
these terms and Ior only$7050? ALLEN C. JONES,
REALTOR, 231 N. High. Ph.
EM Eves: EM or
EM

NEW HOMES
Headv, or build to suit.

EM EVES.
MR OWNER! Glen Woodry will

pay top price rot your rum
A .ipphance CM

Jacobsen & Keene
5 BEDROOM HOME. 2 sets of

plumbing, double garage, 68 x
200 ft. lot house has large
living room, dining room
built In 11)49. Owner says,
"Sell it for $9500."

MAKE AN OFFER. Small older
type home, corner lot, on bus
line. Due to illness owner
needs cash. Would make- good
rental. Asking $3050.

$500 DOWN. Don't pay another
month's rent. See this bargain.
2 bedrooms, hardwood floors,
plastered, has living room and
dining room and It is neat and
clean. Price $7500.

REALTORS
OFFICE EM

1255 STATE ST.
Home ph. EM 2.8821. EM

EM or EM
FOR sale by owner; 3 bdrm.,

sunken din. rm.. flrpl. covered
patio, fruit. Furn. or unfurn.
Make offer on down pym't.EM

BY OWNER - Mod. 3 bdrm.
home, Englewood. Call Dean
Pfouts. EM week days,
olh e rwise EM .

NORTH EAST SUBURBAN
3 BEDRM., tile hath, lge. din-

ing area. 1st time offered for
afe.2170 Byron. EM

BY OWNER: 2 bdnn7hornT
lrg. lot. exc. location, priced
right, furn. or unfurn. EM

$4950 or $5950.

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. hse.. TV
ant., fenced yd.: garage. Apple
trees, grapes, berries k gar
aen. ioic 10 nigniana at m.
Vincent Sch. EM

CLOSE In Turner, modem 2
hse. on 1 3 acre for

$4,850. Or cheaper with less
land. P.O. Box 233, Turner.
Ore.

BY OWNER 3 bdrm., nicelocation. 13,750. EM
BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. home.

Englewood DiL EM

1 1.000 DOWN
No rd tape, new 3 bdrm. Bath

k '1, btrch kit , dhl. gar. Sub
urban. So.EM

TOR SALE or trade 2 bdrm.
hme, Urgry. tot, nice shade
trees. N.E. Suburban, Tike
gnod rar or trailer house.
EM 4 6165. T

800 Real-Estat- e

808 loft For Sole

BUILDERS . INVESTORS
Land for about 400 choice view

home sites adjacent Salem.
Ideal for large development.
Write or phone W, O. Malone.

' Realtor, 323 S. E. Dorion Ave.
Pendleton, Oregon. Ph 4828 or
4636.

BUILDING LOTS
Good location in Keizer,- $1000

per lot or 6 lots for $5000.
Call Dean Klarr, home phone' EM

RAWLINS REALTY

605 CHEMEKETA STREET
OFFICE PHONE EM 4 6813

810 Forms For Salt

k 52 ACRES
WITH an 8 rm. modern home.

4 bdrms. Chicken house 44x44
double decker, garage, ma-

chine shed, grainary, 3 acres
pasture, 49 acres cultivated.
Best of soil. All tiled lots of
flowers k shrubs. School bus
at door. Priced at only $19,000.
Some terms. Call G. B. Leav-
ens. Eves. EM

WEST COAST REALTY
3053 Portland Rd. EM
237 A. Stock k Dairy Ranch, 100

A. sandy loam bottom. 53 A.
Irrigated Ladina Clover, New
3 bed room home, other bldgs.
nearly new. Equipment like
new $53,000.00 Including stock,
termsi

George B. Rccvos, Realtor
2033 Sherman Ave

North Bend. Ore. Ph. SK
BY owner: 5.65A, small hse, gar-

age $3750. terms. Rt 1 Box 721
Oak Knoll Rd. L. V. La Pray.

FOR SALE: 3 acres extra nice,
fir trees and all, close In East.
Olaf Thonstad, Realtor. 941 N.
Capitol St. EM

ACREAGE, something real spec-
ial or the whole place with
extra large 2 bdrm. home.
Close In East. Owner will take
small, close-i- n suburban

trade. Must be clean
& neat.

Olaf Thonstad, Realtor
941 N. Capitol St. EM

HI 2 fcxeh. Real Estate

BY Owner: Trade my nice
3 Bedrm. family home in

country for home in town. EM
'

LOOKING for a bargain? 9 rm.
modern hse. well equipped with
0 furn. cottages, excel, ocean
view, extra 8 cottages to run
on basis, to sell or trade
for home Don't miss this one.
Ph. Oepoe Bay 611, or write
to Box 232 Depoe Bay, Oregon.

WILL take good trailer house
as dn. pym t, on $70
Income plus living quarters.
EM

815 Coast Property
OCEANLAKE Beach lot All

util. avail., Inc. TV cat-l- k
city sewer. $18.73 mo. EM

19 LOTS at Gleneden. sell or
trade for Salem acreage, EM

after 6.

818 Wanted, Real Estate

HAVE $900 equity in new Pon
tine station wagon in irane as
down pym t. on smau acre-
age. Box 700, Statesman
Journal.

850 Automotive
B52 Used Cars For Sal

'56
Medalist Hardtop cpe. heater,

and defroster, baca ud Utes,
white wall tires, only 11,000
nines, mil price szzcta.

CAPITOL
Chevrolet Cadillac

Union k Com in I. EM
'47 CHEV, 4 dr., good condition

or trade, for pick-u- 3820

Thorndale Rd.

SELL or trade for older car:
44 Ford cpe. exc. cond. Musi

sell. EM

FREE equity In '.15 Ford. 3820

weiiy Ave, cm i'nm.
1H47 DODGE 4 dr. sedan, radio,

heater, excel, conn., ino.
Hagcr. St. EM

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
ient location. Off St. parking.T. V. Ant. 1055 Edgewater.

A CLOSE In, mod. furn. 3 rm.
apt, jsm 3.84H0 except sat.

LOVELY 3 rm. unfurn. apt.,
heat, refrig., range, TV ant.,
fine gar., S65 with all util
1314 Plaza SI. EM

EXTRA nice, furn 3 rms. &
bath. auto, washer. 2200

I BDRM. court apt. unfurn. 828
N. 14th. -

I RMS, furn. apt., util. pd., prlv.
bath. S40. EM 4.2889.

NICELY furn. Apt. Conv. loc.
1710 N. Capitol. EM

CLOSE in Clean 3 rm. furn.,
Datn. util., 450 s. uapitoi,

TesiRABLE 2 rooms and bath.
Brick building. Walking

730 N. Liberty. EM'
MADISON COURT APTS.

NEWLY dec. 2 rm. furn. apt.
150. EM 1063 Madison,

S & 1 RM. util. pd. newly dec.
No. 28 & 835. EM

1 & 2 Rm. Furn. Apts. All util.
paid. See at 587 N. Liberty.
EM
EE THIS Clean 3 rm. unfurn.
180 S. 19th Eves, or wk. end.

WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm.
court rental, new furniture,
tile bath, 858 a month. Low
utilities. Rawlins Realty, EM

Eves. EM

I FURN. rms.. prlv. bath. T. V.

Antenna, near State Bldg. &

Mem. nJspuai. aqu mm
COLONIAL Manor. 2 rm. furn.

1225 Chemeketa. EM

I RMS. in 4 pley, SE, range,
refrig.. 845. EM

FURN. sm. 2 rm. apt. pvt. bath,
ent. $33. 660 Union. EM 2.5248.

ATTRACTIVE close in cican
furn. prlv. entrance, plenty
heat & water, also trailer for 1

person. 245 Union EM

CLOSE, well turn.. 1st fir. 3

rm.. bath, heat. 658 Center.
VERY nice furn. small apt. priv.

ent., 334 N. Capital.
Sm. apt. Util. furn. for man.

130. 340 E. Washington.

BIVIERA Apts. Available April
15. Lovely spacious 1 bedrm.
apt. $60. Birch kitchen, ille
bath. EM or EM

3 BDRM. COURTS
stove 8c ref. furn.,

auto, wash 8c dryer. EM

VERY nice close in Apartment.
EM after 5:30.

NEWLY dec. furn. 3 rms. (c
bath. Court apt. T.V.. laundry,
parking, lnq. after 5 p.m. or
weekends 1348 S. 12th.

CLOSE in mod. unfurn. ground
fir.. Apt. and small pullman
Apt. EM except Sat.

New Court Apt's.
830 N. 14lh.. furn or unfurn.

Close inTEM after 5 or
weekend.

TURN. 2. 3 8c 4 rms. apt. pvt.
ent., healed. 1411 Court

CAVALIER APTS.
1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm.

furn. apt. EM or EM

NEAT, clean, 3 rm. furn. Apt.
1853 Court. EM

JANSSEN COURT
rum. apt. Shop. ctr. At bus, S.

13th at E Rural.
TURN. Courts, knotty pine In-

terior, small 8c cozy. $45. plus
util. 2455 Trade, EM 4.7472.

iOURT apt., range, refrig. turn,
clean, tile bath, laundry. IS1

a month. Rawlins Realty, EM

Eves. EM

FURN. 1 & 2 bdrm.. priv. bath.
71 S. 21st, EM

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 131h St. EM

I RM. furn. apt. pvt. bath. wlk
. cist, imi ma A.n "ure.
FURN. 3 rm. aot. 8c bath, clean.

attractive, quiet. 2nd !lr. small
apt. house. M0 inc. utilities.
280N.16th.EM 2J787

ATTRACTIVE confer Apt. Furn.
State at 13th St. EM

FURN. clean 3 rms.. prlv. bath.
J65. Util. furn. Acrass from

Highway Bldg 1133 Chemeketa.
CMALL apt. 4 Corners area, 145

S. Lancaster. (rear!.
I RM. furn. or unfurn. upstairs

apt.. Ph. EM

IXTRA large 2 bdrm. apt. new.

nicely furn. with new furnl-tur-

Birch kit., ttle bath, lots
of buillins, $80. EM or

nnovl l,,pn ant utilities
paid. 445 E. Meyers.

HjRN. 3 rms. k kitchenette,
beat k water4um. $65 Saginaw.

. TO PLACE AD

'JhlOKB EH

- Greater Volume Sales

"PERMIT US TO PASS ON TO THE"

"THRIFTY BUYERS"

BONUS SAVINGS

PLUS $100

ii The Mew

1957 FORD
Eighty-eigh- t people bought new 1957 Fords in March
from the VALLEY MOTOR CO. Our larger volume of
sales means greater dollar savings for you BUY
NOW AND SAVE Hundreds of Dollars on the number
one selling car in the nation!

Above payments plus
taxes and Insurance.

WATCH THIS SPACE FOR
FURTHER DETAILS ,

2 BDRM. mod. home In Turner.
lot fiHxiUfl. peie t ry. Box 196
Turner.

FAMILY ROOM
CUSTOM HOME built for con

tractor's OWN family. TV
swivel cabinet allows viewing
from kitchen, living room &

family room. Massive
Beautiful bullt-in-

everywhere. 3 Spacious bdrms.
l'.d oaths. Richly colored ex-
terior with brick trim. Radio
intercom system. $14,900. Call
DON BELLINGER Home EM

Office EMin1890 Fairgrounds Rd.

BY BUILDER
NEW CUSTOM BUILT
GUARANTEED HOMES

. EM

EXTRA lot goes with this
room nome. pain ttt.rjuu.
Will sell for $5,200. Take In
car. pickup, trailer houre.
Ramsey Realty. EM
Eve. EM EM

DON'T FENCE YOU IN. See
this new 3 BR. home on a
large Int. with paved road.
Over 1500 sq. ft. floor space.
2 fireplaces, double garage.
Only $16,000. Terms.

WE HAVE a good 2 BR. home
with basement ann party room
in the Richmond Dlst. thai can
be sold nn very good terms.
Price $10,200.

WE HAVE some choice building
ion wnn a view.

LISTINGS SOLICITED

A. E. BECKETT

REALTOR
133 S. Church St Ph. EM

EveEM2-4591.E-

LOOKING FOR LOTS
Kurth Acres Fairmont Hill.

carls Addition candaiarla.
Laurel Spring Ht. West Salem.

$1650 ex UP ,

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty EM

T SELL

SACRIFICE
$ me. old 3 bdrm. home on S

12th. near school k church,
built-i- oven it range, sliding
glats doors, comer frpl.. $iy0
equity for 11.000 k throw in
cuttom drapes. TV antenna It
snack bar. $12,500.

Willamette, Krtzcr soil. A small,

Home! EM

LOOKING FOR a close In bldg.
site with trees. Quarter block
with some view on dead-en-

street. No traffic. Would make
2 nice lots. Price $6000.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

$2000 DOWN 120 Acres located
approx. 11 miles from Salem
on paved road. All In grass
but approx. 60 acres can be
cultivated. Year around water.
Large barn.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve.
Ph. EM

FINE OLDER HOME Close
in. centrally located. 4 bdrms.,
V't baths, full basmt. Liv. rm.
din. rm., kitchen, fireplace,
dble. garage. Excellent family
home or could be rooming
house or apts. $15,000. Shown
bv appt. only
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.

BROS. REALTORS
PH. EM

$14,500- - IS A LOW PRICE for
inis loveiy new nmnt wnn
large family dining rm, 3 nice
bed rms., l,j baths, forced
air oil furnace, fireplnce, 2

car garage. The Ig. birch kit-
chen was planned to save
steps. This new home Is in
a nice district and only 4
blocks to school.
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

960 S. COM'L.
EM OR EM

807 Apt's. Courts for Sols

9 UNIT APT. CLOSE IN
SELL or Trade. Will consider

house up lo $9000 plus some
cash. Will carry balance. Total
Income $320 mo. plus very
comfortable 3 RR home for
owners qtrs. Utility expenses
approx. $39. 6 units furn. Very
low rental rates. Price only
$26,500. ALLEN C. JONES,
REALTOR, 231 N. High. Ph.
EM 35ft.18, Eves: EM
EM

$22,000 EQUITY in Self operat-ln-

rental court In Lebanon.
Total Rent Income $510 mo.
Statesman-Journa- l Box 692.

808 Lots For Sale

CRIER ADD. ATOP KINGWOOD
HGTS. LOW EN AVF.. k WEST
HILLS WAY PAVED STS.
CITY SERVICES RESTRIC
TIONS KM

CANDALARiA. best lot lelt,
with that wonderful En.tt view.
Asking $8,500. EM

LG. bldg. Lota In Kelztr 650.... t i 1 6111 '

154 S. High St.

MORNINGSIDE DISTRICT

builders. Fine 3 bdrm. home
only 4 yrs. old, Nice lawn with
fenced back yard. The house
Is well Insulated even (he
doors very pretty fireplace
with built-i- book cases. Liv.
rm. 14 x 23.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

NICE NEAT 5 room modern
home located in South Salem
close to all hchnoli. Oil heal,
corner lot. Price $0500.
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST.
JR.

5 ACRES Right on top of a
hill overlooking Valley. .2
bdrms. and den, baths,
liv. rm., din. area, kitchen,
dble. garage. Good well,
$14,500. Could rell bldg, sites.
CALL RON HWDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM

GRABENHORST
1B0 S. LIBERTY ST.

SURPRISE Inside! Older home.
tWO dn. pym't. Finish work on
outside left. $6,750. 1810 8.
Capitol. EM

RIVER FRONTAGE
170' frontage, unique home in

beautiful setting overlooking
river 3 mt. No. EM

JOE HUTCHl()h REALTOR
Let ui solve your n me needs

To Buy. Sell or Rent - Call
Ph EM 121 Edgewatei
Ph EM 27l0So Com m l.

FAMILYROOM, 3 bdrm.. din-

ing. 'j bath, utility, dhl. ga-

rage, lawn. 12 oak trees, cor-

ner lot. $14 500. Low down
payment. 39.13 Tulare Ave.
Lorenz. builder. EM

807 Apt's. Courts tor Sole

Deluxe Court

THE LAST WORD IN COURTS
lust completed and fully

rented. This court
with 12 rental units has dual
heating syitei to sisure ten-

ants of ample comfort. F.ach
unit has large bdrm., stor-
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